
 

7313/17313/17313/17313/1

BROOME, SHIRE OFBROOME, SHIRE OFBROOME, SHIRE OFBROOME, SHIRE OF

EAST PILBARA, SHIRE OFEAST PILBARA, SHIRE OFEAST PILBARA, SHIRE OFEAST PILBARA, SHIRE OF

GREAT NORTHERN HWY

7313/1

BROOME, SHIRE OF

EAST PILBARA, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:125,000

CPS 7313/1 - Context Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2016

19.737533°S

12
0.

37
69

9°
E

19.737533°S

12
0.

86
60

03
°E

12
0.

37
69

9°
E

20.046728°S

12
0.

86
60

03
°E

20.046728°S

0 5km
Legend

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Imagery

Local Government Authority


